Product Change Notification
108573 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

to book the commits Intel has granted after the "Last Corporate Product
Hot List Date."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Intel® Quad-Core/Dual-Core Xeon® Processors
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor E5310 1.60 GHz HH80563QH0258M S LAEM 891121 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor E5320 1.86 GHz HH80563QH0368M S LAEL 891118 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor L5310 1.60 GHz HH80563JH0258M S LAEQ 891119 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor L5320 1.86 GHz HH80563JH0368M S LAEP 891120 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor L5335 2.00 GHz HH80563JJ0418MP S LAEN 891117 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor X5355 2.66 GHz HH80563KJ0678M S LAEG 891114 G-0
Quad-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor X5365 3.00 GHz HH80563KJ0808MP S LAED 891113 G-0
Dual-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor 5110 1.60 GHz HH80556KH0254M S LAGE  891733 G-0
Dual-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor 5120 1.86 GHz HH80556KH0364M  S LAGD  891732 G-0
Dual-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor 5150 2.66 GHz HH80556KJ0674M S LAGA  891708 G-0
Dual-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor 5160 3.00 GHz HH80556KJ0804M  S LAG9  891706 G-0
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: